
 
 
Sunday, March 14 
9:30am YOUTUBE: Worship 
10:30amZOOM2: Next Step 
10:30amZOOM3: Fellowship Time 
 
Monday, March 15 
11:00amZOOM1: Ministry Council 
 
Tuesday, March 16 
7:00amOnline: Men's Faith Forum 
1:30pmZOOM3: Staff Meeting 
7:00pmZOOM1: Re-Opening Team 
 
Wednesday, March 17 
12:00pmYouTube: Community Conversations 
7:00pmYouTube: Worship 
7:45pmZOOM3: Fellowship Time 
 
Thursday, March 18 
8:00amZOOM1: Bible Study (AKA Fayze's) 
9:30amZOOM3: Seekers 
7:00pmZOOM1: Transition Team 
 
Friday, March 19 
No Church Events 
 
Saturday, March 20 
No Church Events 
 
Sunday, March 21 
9:30amYOUTUBE: Worship 
10:30amZOOM2: Next Step 
10:30amZOOM3: Fellowship Time 
6:30pmZOOM2: HS Youth Group 
 

Monday, March 22 
4:00pmZOOM1: Cancer Support Group 
 
Tuesday, March 23 
7:00amOnline: Men's Faith Forum 
1:30pmZOOM3: Staff Meeting 
6:30pmZOOM: Vision Board 
 
Wednesday, March 24 
1:30pmZOOM: Worship Planning 
7:00pmYouTube: Worship 
7:45pmZOOM3: Fellowship Time 
 
Thursday, March 25 
8:00amZOOM1: Bible Study (AKA Fayze's) 
9:30amZOOM3: Seekers 
7:00pmZOOM1: Transition Team 
 
Friday, March 26 
No Church Events 
 
Saturday, March 27 
No Church Events 
 
Sunday, March 28 
9:30amYOUTUBE: Worship 
10:30amZOOM2: Next Step 
10:30amZOOM3: Fellowship Time 
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